
Results-List Final Ranking
FIS FREESTYLE SKI

SKICROSS
MEN

Saas-Fee, 21.10.2020

Jury:

Technical Delegate Urs Elmer SUI
Chief of Competition Didi Waldspurger SUI
Referee Vivian Mottet SUI

Officials:

Race Director Didi Waldspurger SUI
Chief of Course Enrico Vetsch SUI
Course Builder Ralph Pfäffli SUI
Timekeeper Sebastian Knubel SUI
Course Setter Walter Alber SUI

Forerunner A

Course Data:

Name of Course Glacier Allalin
Start 3334 m
Finish 3243 m
Vertical Drop 91 m
Course Lenght 700 m
Homologation by Jury
Number of Gates 23
Quali Time 11:05
Final Time only Quali

Weather cloudy, windy
Snow hard - Glacier
Temp-Start 1  °C
Temp-Finish 1  °C

Rk. Bib FIS-Code Name Year NAT QualiTime Rk Points

1 16 2531493 REGEZ Ryan 1993 SUI 43.73 180.00
2 9 2529777 LENHERR Jonas 1989 SUI 43.96 144.00
3 2 2531429 DAVIES Oliver 1997 GBR 44.06 108.00
4 5 2528452 BISCHOFBERGER Marc 1991 SUI 44.09 90.00
5 11 2526291 NIEDERER Armin 1987 SUI 44.13 81.00
6 13 2532961 HOWDEN Reece 1998 CAN 44.17 72.00
7 7 2529604 LEHIKOINEN Niki 1996 SUI 44.24 64.80
8 10 2527655 BERRY Joos 1990 SUI 44.31 57.60
9 6 2534465 MARRO Alex 1995 SUI 44.33 52.20

10 3 2533195 MARTIN Gil 1999 SUI 44.36 46.80
11 12 2532938 ROWELL Gavin 1999 CAN 44.57 43.20
12 1 2526955 FIVA Alex 1986 SUI 44.59 39.60
13 15 2532784 RENN Cornel 1998 GER 44.60 36.00
14 4 2535169 COOK Carson 1998 CAN 44.66 32.40
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Rk. Bib FIS-Code Name Year NAT QualiTime Rk Points

15 27 2535906 STYNER Gabriel 2000 SUI 44.67 28.80
16 17 2534194 BACHSLEITNER Niklas 1996 GER 44.70 27.00
17 19 2533493 BAUR Tobias 1997 SUI 44.81 25.20
18 14 2530002 BELCZYK Zach 1996 CAN 45.01 23.40
19 37 2537564 SZOLLOS Barnabas 1998 ISR 45.03 21.60
20 8 2529201 WALLASCH Tyler 1994 USA 45.09 19.80
21 21 2533678 LOHNER Sandro 1997 SUI 45.64 18.00
22 29 2535751 MIETZ Tim-Ole 1999 GER 45.65 16.20
23 18 2534010 SCHMIDT Jared 1997 CAN 45.66 14.40
24 30 2534486 RICHARD Lucas 2001 SUI 45.70 12.60
25 32 2534328 ROELLI Nils 2001 SUI 45.90 10.80
26 20 2534242 ILLIG Niklas 2001 GER 46.11 9.00
27 24 2532828 GOLDSWORTHY Richard 1995 GBR 46.38 8.10
28 28 2534327 BAUMANN Thomas 1997 SUI 46.42 7.20
29 25 2534420 LIECHTI Sven 2001 SUI 46.46 6.48
30 33 2535034 TISSIERES Robin 2002 SUI 46.50 5.76
31 31 2537057 KOLLY Thomas 2003 SUI 46.68 5.04
32 23 2533947 LUBASCH Noah 2000 SUI 46.98 4.68
33 38 2537681 ARNOLD Christian 1999 SUI 46.99 4.32
34 35 2537156 HALTER Nils 2000 SUI 47.37 3.96
35 34 2535185 ZENGER David 2001 SUI 47.73 3.60
36 36 2535789 DADE Tommy 2003 GBR 48.52 3.55
37 39 2537767 RABOUD Baptiste 2002 SUI 51.11 3.49

to be protokol Jury

reported     39

Did not finish:  2

   22  2535322 BACHL-STAUDINGER Jonas 2001 GER
   26  2535714 YOUNG Patrick 2002 GBR

Ranked:         37

Technical Delegate

Urs Elmer                
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